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129 Todd Zerbe
54 Brett Mcmanus
127 Bob Hamilton
58 Don Mekeel

109 Jared VanKouwenberg

85 Kevin Richman
97 Jason Stiokas
55 Mike Mcmanus
42 Aida Kuhlkin
106 Larry Wright
118 Daniel Johnson
101 Jeff Washburn
68 Jacob Moore
57 Erika Means
98 Stephen True
31 Robert Haas
108 Colby Brown
69 Jeremy Moore
74 John Muller
26 Dylan Franklin
130 Chuck Elliott
141 Marsadez Diver
103 Morgan West
28 Doug Fuller
56 Emma Means
138 Scott Chapman
124 Stacy Sawyer
81 Sean Randall
70 Justin Moore
34 Tom Hawkins
79 Tricia Partridge
107 Jamie Yarrow
17 Jordyn Dala
131 Jamie Elliott
91 Jennifer Skerrett
133 Michelle Malach
123 Jeff Byrd

41 Stephanie Kimber

77 Rick Ostrander
3 Alexis Bailey
38 Shawn Kanaley

76 Heather Ostrander

44 Ashley Lange
126 Emma Lewis

Moore Than A Race 5k

Sunday, October 21st 2012 - Sodus NY

Timed By YellowJacket Racing
129 Total Finishers (74 Female, 55 Male)
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Class
Overall Male
M19 & Under

M50-59
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M40-49
Overall Female
M50-59
M19 & Under
M50-59
M19 & Under
F19 & Under
M40-49
M50-59
M19 & Under
M40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M30-39
F19 & Under
F19 & Under
M30-39
F19 & Under
M40-49
F30-39
M19 & Under
M19 & Under
M50-59
F30-39
F20-29
F19 & Under
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
M20-29
F30-39
M40-49
F19 & Under
F30-39
F30-39
F19 & Under
F19 & Under

Current As Of 10/21/2012

Ages
50
14
56
40
35
37
28
46
35
51
13
55
13
16
43
52
17
44
44
26
33
16
13
35
14
41
33
12
11
54
33
29
15
34
31
43
25
36
42
14
37
38
15
15

City State
Sodus NY
Marion NY
Lyons NY
Canandaigua NY
Webster NY
Webster NY
Webster NY
Marion NY
Hamlin NY
Canandaigua NY
Sodus NY
Newark NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Marion NY
Macedon NY
Red Creek NY
Marion NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Fairport NY
Syracuse NY
Webster NY
Sodus NY
Marion NY
Wolcott NY
Marion NY
Webster NY
Williamson NY
Marion NY
Poughkeepsie NY
Williamson NY
Macedon NY
North Rose NY
Macedon NY
Webster NY
Rochester NY
Newark NY
Farmington NY
Williamson NY
Macedon NY
Marion NY
Sodus NY
Macedon NY
Marion NY
Marion NY

Time
0:19:13
0:19:32
0:19:33
0:19:46
0:20:28
0:20:40
0:20:44
0:21:06
0:21:06
0:21:23
0:21:40
0:21:49
0:22:01
0:22:12
0:22:35
0:22:41
0:22:43
0:22:48
0:22:52
0:23:03
0:23:13
0:23:36
0:23:39
0:23:41
0:23:43
0:23:44
0:24:04
0:24.07
0:24:14
0:24:16
0:24:23
0:24:26
0:24:28
0:24:32
0:24:54
0:24:57
0:25:03
0:25:06
0:25:15
0:25:15
0:25:17
0:25:28
0:25:42
0:26:02



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

4 Samantha Bailey
39 Heidi Karpp
67 Allie Moore
75 Bob Oaks
6 Graham Biddle
125 Addison Garcia
11 Bob Burlee
52 Nicole Mckee
143 Jessica Lamar
40 Ryan Karpp
119 Kayla Johnson
32 Katherine Hall
92 Betsy Smith
83 Tom Randall
122 Brian Mayou
25 Matthew Erbland
20 Anthony Dinardo
19 Karen Dean
140 Paige Humbert
50 Sydney Mccarthy
49 Roy Mccarthy
23 Kari Durham
114 Tracy Durham
24 Alisa Erbland
48 Carrie Magnan
30 Marylee Gramlich
53 Sean Mckee
45 laura Lange
43 Michelle Labrake
111 Christopher Fuchs
62 Michael Miller
132 Theresa Vangree
121 Ben Minkau
60 Matthew Miller
59 Karen Miller
63 Michelle Miller
51 Sarah Mccue
116 Nathan Hoover
84 Jim Rayburn
104 Tara Wiggins
139 KcKenzie Karpp
93 Bailey Stappenbeck
72 Maddison Moore
80 Carley Randall
117 Scott Johnson

Moore Than A Race 5k

Sunday, October 21st 2012 - Sodus NY

Timed By YellowJacket Racing

129 Total Finishers (74 Female, 55 Male)

19
20
21
27
28
29
30
22

F19 & Under
F40-49
F19 & Under
M60+
M50-59
M19 & Under
M50-59
F30-39
F19 & Under
M40-49
F19 & Under
F20-29
F40-49
M40-49
M50-59
M30-39
M30-39
F40-49
F20-29
F19 & Under
M30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F30-39
F40-49
F50-59
M30-39
F19 & Under
F20-29
M30-39
M40-49
F40-49
M19 & Under
M20-29
F20-29
F20-29
F20-29
M19 & Under
M60+
F40-49
F19 & Under
F19 & Under
F19 & Under
F19 & Under
M50-59

Current As Of 10/21/2012

16
42
15
60
57
12
50
32
13
45
14
27
49
46
56
31
35
47
23
13
39
39
40
30
42
50
32
18
25
33
45
42
18
25
28
25
27
18
61
43
13
12
13
10
50

Marion NY
Marion NY
Marion NY
Macedon NY
Ontario NY
Charlotte NC
Sodus NY

Haddon Heights NJ

Sodus NY
Marion NY
Sodus NY
Sodus NY
Williamson NY
Marion NY
Sodus NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Phelps NY
Clyde NY
Sodus NY
Sodus NY
North Rose NY
North Rose NY
Rochester NY

Canandaigua NY

Williamson NY

Haddon Heights NJ

Marion NY
Macedon NY
Newark NY
Newark NY
Sodus NY
Sodus NY
Williamson NY
New York NY
Williamson NY
Rochester NY
Sodus NY

Canandaigua NY

Sodus NY
Marion NY
Marion NY
Marion NY
Marion NY
Sodus NY

0:26:08
0:26:08
0:26:08
0:26:21
0:26:23
0:26:26
0:26:31
0:26:39
0:26:43
0:26:47
0:26:49
0:26:49
0:26:55
0:26:57
0:26:59
0:27:00
0:27:13
0:27:31
0:27:31
0:27:36
0:27:36
0:27:42
0:27:42
0:27:43
0:27:53
0:28:15
0:28:16
0:28:19
0:28:25
0:28:25
0:28:27
0:28:38
0:28:39
0:28:43
0:28:43
0:28:43
0:28:52
0:29:08
0:29:16
0:29:17
0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:19
0:29:20
0:29:42



90 110 Roger Ladue
91 13 Liam Chapman
92 14 Michael Chapman
93 12 Heather Chapman
94 73 Steve Moore
95 120 Rachel P Peters
96 112 Steve Mowers
97 15 Becky Christensen
98 144 Amber Lamar
99 78 Leah Palizay
100 22 Justin Doyle
101 113 Brittany Dunn
102 115 Kyle Essex
103 134 Allie Madison
104 100 Katie Villani
105 37 Meagan Hoover
106 35 Pamela Heald
107 95 Casey Stiokas
108 7 Sue Biddle
109 135 Briana Madison
110 90 Kelly Scudder
111 89 Brian Scudder
112 94 Maggie Steward
113 29 Shannon Garrison
114 46 Tracy Larson
115 61 Mckinley Miller
116 36 Crystal Holm
117 47 Denise Lennox
118 66 Kathy Miner
119 27 Carleen Frost
120 136 Erin Brooks
121 65 Joel Miner
122 8 Jedidiah Bodine
123 9 Jodi Bodine
124 82 Sharon Randall
125 5 Shelley Bailey
126 64 Hugh Miner
127 33 Sandra Hall
128 142 Doris J Bates
129 137 MaryAnn Powell

Moore Than A Race 5k

Sunday, October 21st 2012 - Sodus NY

Timed By YellowJacket Racing

129 Total Finishers (74 Female, 55 Male)

I
;

P o e o T
O 00 O N o0 O N O

U
o o

v K
PN

Q U1 L1 Ln Ll L1 1 L1 N
O N OO0 NOULL B WN

U OO OO OO OO O OO OO O
W oo NOULL B WN -

N o
o o b

N N N
w N

N
S

M60+
M19 & Under
M30-39
F30-39
M40-49
F20-29
M40-49
F40-49
F19 & Under
F19 & Under
M30-39
F19 & Under
M20-29
F20-29
F40-49
F19 & Under
F40-49
F20-29
F60+
F20-29
F40-49
M40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
F19 & Under
F50-59
F40-49
F50-59
F60+
F20-29
M19 & Under
M19 & Under
F40-49
F40-49
F40-49
M60+
F60+
F50-59
F60+

Current As Of 10/21/2012

60
6
39
37
48
29
46
49
17
17
33
19
20
20
43
14
47
25
60
23
47
42
30
34
42
10
51
45
54
61
26
16

42
43
40
72
69
54
67

Ontario NY
Keuka Park NY
Keuka Park NY
Keuka Park NY

Marion NY
Williamson NY
Williamson NY

Palmyra NY

Sodus NY
Sodus NY

Palmyra NY

Ontario NY

Seacliff NY

Sodus NY

Lyons NY

Sodus NY

Sodus NY

Sodus NY
Ontario NY

Sodus NY
Rochester NY
Rochester NY
Syracuse NY

Baldwinsville NY

Newark NY

Newark NY
Rochester NY

N Rose NY

Clyde NY
Williamson NY
Macedon NY
Clyde NY
Sodus NY
Sodus NY
Marion NY
Marion NY
Clyde NY
Sodus NY
Sodus NY
North Rose NY

0:29:53
0:30:16
0:30:16
0:30:17
0:30:34
0:30:40
0:30:46
0:31:02
0:31:38
0:31:38
0:32:01
0:32:12
0:32:12
0:32:14
0:32:14
0:32:19
0:32:36
0:33:11
0:33:29
0:33:42
0:34:21
0:34:21
0:35:04
0:35:04
0:35:32
0:35:50
0:36:32
0:38:41
0:38:41
0:39:00
0:41:35
0:43:17
0:44:16
0:44:21
0:45:15
0:45:16
0:46:56
0:46:56
0:55:51
0:55:54



